Route 93, Saturday 9 October 2021
Feeder times

West Croydon Bus Station stop B3
Beddington Plough stop L

Wallington Green stop GW
Carshalton High Street stop E
Sutton Post Office stop S
Cheam Broadway stop B
Ewell East Station

Continues to Dorking, arriving 11:22

470

09:45
09:55
09:59
10:02
10:16
10:24
10:30

Retrun journey departs Dorking 16:09, Epsom 16:40



