## Route 93, Saturday 9 October 2021

Feeder times	470
West Croydon Bus Station stop B3	09:45
Beddington <i>Plough</i> stop L	09:55
Wallington Green stop GW	09:59
Carshalton High Street stop E	10:02
Sutton Post Office stop S	10:16
Cheam <i>Broadway</i> stop B	10:24
Ewell East Station	10:30

Continues to Dorking, arriving 11:22

Retrun journey departs Dorking 16:09, Epsom 16:40